A B C D E F G
3 (76) 11⁄2 (38) 7⁄8 (22) 27⁄32 (56) 67⁄8 (175) 215⁄16 (75) 33⁄8 (86)
H J K L M N
NPT NPT
111⁄16 (43) 15⁄16 (33) 11⁄8 (29) 31⁄16 (78) 3⁄4 or 1 3⁄4 or 1
• For starting or stopping electrically operated equipment
such as signal lights, alarms, motors, automatic burn-
ers, metering devices and others

E
S
Ordering Information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
FS4-3T1-3⁄4 114800 3⁄4" NPT body - high flow rate 3 (1.4)
FS4-3T2-3⁄4 114900 3⁄4" NPT body - medium flow rate 3 (1.4)
FS4-3T3-3⁄4 115000 3⁄4" NPT body - low flow rate 3 (1.4)
FS4-3T1-1 115100 1" NPT body - high flow rate 3 (1.4)
FS4-3T2-1 115200 1" NPT body - medium flow rate 3 (1.4)
FS4-3T3-1 115300 1" NPT body - low flow rate 3 (1.4)
FS4-3T3-3⁄4-E 115001 FS4-3T3-3⁄4 -CE conformance rated 3 (1.4)
FS4-3T3-1-E 115301 FS4-3T3-1 -CE conformance rated 3 (1.4)
Values are ± 10%
See pages 157 for CE conformance information
Flow Rates
Pipe Mode of Operation